Stain Removing Gun

TEX-90

Features

= Long life with minimal maintenance

= Strong & reliable pump giving efficient performance
= Symmetric & durable suction cup

= Adjustable nozzle head

= No need of compressor. Plug in & spray

Areas of application

Textile / Garment Laundry /
industry dry cleaners P,
7

— |

.

By iR
Carpet industry

TECHNICAL DATA

Max. delivery rate (test liquid: water) lit/min
Rated power (W)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Cup capacity (ml)

Noise level (DB)

Weight of gun with cup (kg) -

Code no. 900000

Quick change
nozzle head for
sharp and mist jet

Pressure
control knob

Flash proof
switch

0.06

65
220-230/110
50/60

800

80

1.2



